
Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1601 1 Cambrian Dr / Hathersage Dr 7:45 4:10 Mr. T. DeGuire

2 Cambrian Dr / Buxton Ct 7:46 4:09

3 Cambrian Dr / Ardwick Ct 7:47 4:08

4 Cambrian Dr / Stockport Ct 7:48 4:07 PINK

5 Cambrian Dr / Warwick Ct 7:49 4:06

6 Cambrian Dr / Cornwall Dr 7:50 4:05

7 Cambrian Dr / Pearl Moss Ln 7:51 4:04 Route Coordinator

8 Pearl Moss Ln / Hathersage Dr 7:52 4:02 John Tignor

9 Pearl Moss Ln / Weeping Moss Way 7:53 4:01 (478) 329-2218

10 Pearl Moss Ln / Willow Moss Way (South) 7:55 4:00

11 Willow Moss Way (North) / Pearl Moss Ln 7:56 3:59

12 2620 Hwy 41 8:01 4:15

Perdue Primary 3:45 8:07

1601 Perdue Elementary 3:35 8:17

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1808 1 Feagin Mill Rd / Elmwood Dr (Turn Rt + Stop) 7:45 3:50 Ms. S. Mather

2 Maplewood Dr / Pinewood Dr 7:46 3:52

3 Maplewood Dr / Sandlewood Dr 7:48 3:53

4 Maplewood Dr / Cedarwood Dr 7:49 3:54 TURQUOIS

5 613 Maplewood Dr 7:50 3:55

6 630 Maplewood Dr 7:51 3:56

7 642 Maplewood Dr 7:52 3:57 Route Coordinator

8 Oakwood Dr / Ashwood Dr 7:55 3:59 John Tignor

9 Brittland Dr / Sheldon Ridge Ct 7:58 4:00 (478) 329-2218

10 Canterfield Dr / Fieldwalk Chase 7:59 4:03

11 Brittland Dr / Wynfield Ln 8:01 4:06

12 Wynfield lane / Langdon Ct. PM ONLY 4:07

13 Wynfield Ln / Strawbridge Ln (East) 8:04 4:09

14 106 Wynfield Lane 8:06 4:10

15 Wynfield Lane / Asbury Dr. 8:07 4:12

16 342 Peach Blossom Rd 8:10 4:15

17 352 Peach Blossom Rd 8:11 4:16

1808 ** Perdue Elementary 3:45 8:15

1808 Perdue Primary 3:40 8:05

Employee Student Shuttle DPP to DPE (AM)

Employee Student Shuttle DPP to DPE (PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1813 1 Houston Lake Rd / Ben Edwards Rd 7:50 4:18 Mr. K. Cloud

2 Golden Eagle Dr / Kestral Way 7:51 4:19

3 220 Golden Eagle Dr 7:52 4:20

4 Mallard Pt / Canary Cir (3pt T/A) PM ONLY 4:23 ORANGE

5 Mallard Pt / Finch dr 7:54 4:24

6 Finch Dr / Hummingbird Ln 7:55 4:25

7 Hummingbird Ln / Swallow Way (3pt T/A) 7:56 4:26 Route Coordinator

8 208 Hummingbird Ln 7:58 4:28 Avery Hynes

9 Hummingbird Ln / Peregrine Ct 7:59 4:29 (478) 329-2218

10 205 Kestral Way 8:00 4:30

11 Huntwood Ln / Peregrine Ct 8:02 4:32

12 Huntwood Ln / Grenville Ct 8:03 4:33

13 Huntwood Ln / Library Ct 8:04 4:34

14 Huntwood Ln / Wolfson Ct 8:05 4:35

15 Huntwood Ln / Selwyn Ct 8:06 4:36

16 Downing Cir / Weiland Dr 8:08 4:38

17 405 Downing Cir (T/A @Cul-da-sac) 8:09 4:39

1813 ** Perdue Primary 4:10 8:20

1813 ** Perdue Elementary 4:00 8:14

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1815 1 120 Lattice Bend 7:41 3:56 Mr. M. Warren

2 104 Lattice Bend 7:42 3:57

3 Lattice Bend / Haven Crest 7:43 3:59

4 Lattice Bend / Verandah Ct 7:44 4:00 Purple

5 Lattice Bend / Reflection Dr 7:44 4:01

6 619 Lattice Bend 7:45 4:02

7 Grand Ave / Sand Dr 7:46 4:03 Route Coordinator

8 Grand Ave / Coronation Dr (EAST) 7:47 4:04 John Tignor

9 Grand Ave / Canterfield Dr 7:48 4:05 (478) 329-2218

10 523 Grand Ave 7:49 4:06

11 516 Grand Ave 7:49 4:06

12 Grand Ave / Eric Dr 7:50 4:07

13 Eric Dr / Raina Ct 7:51 4:08

14 Eric Dr / Ashford Park 7:52 4:09

15 Houston Lake Rd / Lochyln Pl (High Grove Apts) 7:53 3:52

1815 Perdue Primary 3:43 8:05

1815 ** Perdue Elementary 3:33 8:00

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2017 1 Mallards Landing / Canvass Back Trl PM ONLY 4:00 Mr. X. Porter

2 425 Sandefur Rd 7:48 4:03

3 431 Sandefur Rd 7:49 4:04

4 215 Hathersage Dr (FRIDAYS ONLY) PM ONLY 4:05 Green

5 235 Hathersage Dr 7:51 4:06

6 240 Hathersage Dr 7:52 4:07

7 269 Hathersage Dr 7:53 4:08 Route Coordinator

8 Hathersage Dr / Dunedin Ct 7:54 4:09 John Tignor

9 163 Addington Dr 7:56 4:10 (478) 329-2218

10 151 Addington Dr 7:57 4:11

11 134 Addington Dr 7:58 4:12

12 121 Addington Dr 7:59 4:12

13 Addington Dr / Hathersage Dr 8:00 4:13

14 River Valley Tr / Royal Crest Cir 8:02 4:15

15 River Valley Tr/River Valley Ct 8:03 4:16

16 Royal Oak Ln / Royal Crest Cir 8:04 4:17

17 Sweet Bay Rd / Sycamore Rd (North) 8:05 4:18

18 Sweet Bay Rd / Ginko Ln 8:06 4:19

19 Sweet Bay Rd / Magnolia Hill Rd 8:07 4:19

20 Sweetbay Rd / Sawtooth Ct 8:07 4:21

21 Magnolia Hill Rd / Royal Crest Cir 8:08 4:23

22 Magnolia Hill Rd / Magnolia Crest 8:09 4:24

23 Royal Oak Ln / Hwy 96 PM ONLY 4:27

2017 ** Perdue Elementary 3:50 8:15

2017 ** Perdue Primary 3:55 8:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2105 1 Wrasling Way / Rigdale Pl 8:08 4:03 Ms. L. Green

2 Wrasling Way / Enlish Dr ( Turn Rt and stop ) 8:09 4:06

3 Enlish Dr / Prowler Pl ( Pull Past and stop ) 8:10 4:05

4 Butten Dr / Wrasling Way 8:12 4:06 Silver

5 Wrasling Way / Alden Ct PM ONLY 4:07

6 Bessermer Dr / Franklin Sq 8:14 4:08

7 Franklin Sq / Cramerton Pl 8:15 4:09

8 Grindstaff Dr / Crakston Ct 8:16 4:10

9 Crakston Ct / Bessermer Dr 8:17 4:11 Route Coordinator

10 220 Peach Blossom Rd 8:19 4:12 John Tignor

(3pt turn around @ Galaxy Ave / Saturn Ct) (478) 329-2218

11 Galaxy Ave / Venus Way 8:21 4:14

12 725 Hwy 96 (Castlegate Commons Apt) 8:23 4:17

2105 ** Perdue Primary 3:55 8:33

2105 ** Perdue Elementary 3:45 8:28

Employee Student Shuttle DPE to DPP (PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2219 1 122 Air Park Dr (Turn around Hanger) 7:38 3:54 Ms. D. Richardson

2 113 Air Park Dr PM ONLY 3:55 BLUE

2 1209 Willow Bend 7:40 3:55

3 Thornblade Dr / Windsong Way (South) 7:41 3:56 Route Coordinator

4 Thornblade Dr / Willow Bend (North) 7:42 3:58 Ken Coleman

5 Willow Bend/Thornblade Dr (South) 7:43 3:59 478-329-2218

6 Ballyhara / Colum Ct 7:45 4:00

7 Ballyhara / Fountaine Walk PM ONLY 4:00

8 Fountain Walk / Ellen Ct PM ONLY 4:01

9 130 Ballyhara PM ONLY 4:01

9 Scarlett Dr/Rhett Ct 7:47 4:02

10 Twelve Oaks Dr / Wilkes Ct 7:49 4:03

11 Twelve Oaks Dr/Scarlett 7:50 4:04

11 Twelve Oaks Dr / Ashley Ct 7:50 4:05

12 311 Twelve Oaks Dr 7:51 4:06

13 Twelve Oaks Dr / O'Hara Dr 7:52 4:07

2219 ** Perdue Elementary 3:40 8:05

2219 ** Perdue Primary 3:30 8:10

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2238 1 788 Lake Joy Rd 7:51 4:18 Mr. L Chambers

2 1254 Feagin Mill Rd 7:53 4:20

3 1221 Sardis Ln 7:55 4:21

4 Sardis Ln / Sweetwater Dr 7:55 4:22 LAVENDER

5 1572 Sweetwater Dr 7:56 4:23

6 Sweetwater Dr / Country Walk (Turn RT - Stop) 7:58 4:24

7 Country Walk / Country Cove 7:58 4:25 Route Coordinator

8 189 Tyson Glen Dr 8:00 4:27 Avery Hynes

9 208 Tyson Glen Dr 8:01 4:28 (478) 329-2218

10 304 Tyson Glen Dr 8:03 4:29

11 Tyson Glen Dr (SOUTH) / Dorothy Ct 8:04 4:30

12 404 Dorothy Ct 8:05 4:31

13 Melvina Dr / Gailey Ct 8:07 4:34

14 Melvina Dr / N Charity Ln 8:07 4:36

15 North Charity Ln / Raymond Cir 8:08 4:37

16 108 Raymond Cir 8:09 4:38

17 Tudor Pl / South Charity Ln 8:10 4:39

18 Tug Ct / Rye Ct 8:12 4:40

19 Apple Ct / Liam Ct 8:13 4:41

20 Twelve Oaks / Jewel Ct PM ONLY 4:42

21 309 Lovorn Cir PM ONLY 4:43

22 Lovorn Cir / Robbie Ct 8:16 4:44

2238 ** Perdue Elementary 3:58 8:24

2238 ** Perdue Primary 4:10 8:28

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  9

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2251 1 Abercorn St / Bull St (Off Lake Joy Rd) 7:55 4:05 Ms. A. McCraw

2 Abercorn St / Broughton St (EAST) PM ONLY 4:06

3 Abercorn St / Montgomery St (EAST) 7:56 4:07

4 Abercorn St / Montgomery St (West) 7:57 4:08

5 722 Lake Joy Rd 7:59 4:09 LIME

6 Broderick Cir / Bryce Dr (South) 8:00 4:10

7 Broderick Cir / Deven Ct 8:02 4:12

8 Deven Ct / Dane Terr 8:03 4:13 Route Coordinator

9 Peyton Ray Ln / Molly Ct 8:05 4:15 John Tignor

10 Peyton Ray Ln / Broderick Cir (South) 8:06 4:16 (478) 329-2218

11 Broderick Cir / Peyton Ray Ln (North) 8:07 4:17

12 Broderick Cir / Rodney Dr (North) 8:08 4:18

13 2006 Karl Dr (Lenox Pt Apt)          8:15 3:55

2251 ** Perdue Primary 3:50 8:29

2251 ** Perdue Elementary 3:40 8:19

AM Alternative Shuttle to Lake Joy

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  10

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2252 1 233 Worthington Ln 7:40 3:55 Mr. T. Gordon

2 Worthington Ln / Haverhill Cir 7:41 3:56

3 202 Haverhill Cir 7:42 3:57

4 Haverhill Cir / Haverhill Lane 7:43 3:58 BROWN

5 110 Haverhill Cir 7:44 3:59

6 311 Haverhill Cir 7:46 4:01

7 Haverhill Cir / Barley Pl 7:47 4:02 Route Coordinator

8 Haverhill Cir / Tug Ct (EAST) 7:48 4:03 Ken Coleman

9 Tug Ct / Gayla Ct 7:49 4:04 478-329-2218

10 Tug Ct / Haverhill Cir (WEST) 7:50 4:05

11 Haverhill Cir / Marcelline Ct 7:52 4:07

12 Haverhill Cir / Romar Ct 7:53 4:08

13 Haverhill Cir / Rex Ct 7:54 4:09

2252 ** Perdue Primary 3:35 8:13

2252 ** Perdue Elementary 3:45 8:03

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  11

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2258 1 Blue Jay Way / Crossfield Dr 7:50 4:20 Ms. A. Belsome

2 Crossfield Dr / Bryson Way 7:51 4:21

3 Crossfield Dr / Rigby Ct 7:52 4:22

4 111 Blake Terr 7:53 4:23

5 Blake Terr / Melissa Ln 7:54 4:24 TAN

6 Blake Terr / Luster Ct 7:55 4:25

7 Blake Terr / Bryson Way 7:56 4:26

8 Bryson Way / Klaus Ter 7:57 4:27

9 1008 Feagin Mill (Richmond Hill Apts) 7:58 4:32 Route Coordinator

10 1219 S Houston Lk Rd (Richmond Hill Apts) 8:00 4:35 John Tignor

11 Utah Ave (see Coord 216) *** 5:00

(478) 329-2218

2258 Perdue Primary 3:52 8:10

2258 ** Perdue Elementary 4:00 8:06

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  12

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2262 1 W Wrasling Way / Minter Dr 7:47 4:03 Ms. K. Tuck

2 Ely Pl / Carver Ct 7:48 4:02

3 Minter Dr / Andy Taylor Way 7:49 4:01 Gray

4 Minter Dr / Raleigh Dr 7:50 4:00

5 Andy Taylor Way / Raleigh Dr 7:51 3:59

6 Courthhouse Ln / Meyers Lake Dr 7:52 3:58 Route Coordinator

7 Latham Dr / Courthouse Lane (North) 7:53 3:57 John Tignor

8 Latham Dr / Courthouse Lane (South) 7:54 3:56 (478) 329-2218

9 Latham Dr / Howland Ave (Lory Apts) 7:55 3:55

10 Audrey Way / Carrington Ct PM ONLY 4:08

11 Audrey Way / White Columns (NORTH) PM ONLY 4:09

12 Audrey Way / Leslie Dr 8:02 4:10

13 Audrey Way / White Columns (SOUTH) PM ONLY 4:11

14 107 Audrey Way 8:04 4:12

15 Governors Walk / St Raymond (sporadic) PM ONLY 4:13

16 Lake Joy Rd / Governors Walk 8:07 4:14

17 Sark Dr / Falkirk Dr (721 BMS) *** 4:25

2262 ** Perdue Elementary 3:45 8:15

** Perdue Primary 3:50 8:21

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Perdue and Perdue Primary School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  3/17/2023  4:30 PM

Page  13

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2306 1 312 Strawbridge Ln 7:45 4:18 Ms. T. Chandler

2 Strawbridge Ln / Chadwyck Cir 7:46 4:17 GOLD

3 307 Chadwyck Cir 7:47 4:11

4 115 Chadwyck Ln 7:48 4:10 Route Coordinator

5  Brandonshire Lane / Chadwyck Cir (W) 7:49 4:14 Ken Coleman

6 Chadwyck / Kentshire Lane (W) 7:50 4:13 478-329-2218

7 119 Kentshire Ln 7:51 4:12

8 105 Kentshire Ln 7:51 4:12

9 113 Brandonshire Lane 7:53 4:16

10 Brandonshire Ln / Wynfield Ln 7:54 4:15

PM ESOL

1 724 Shannon Ridge Dr PM ONLY 4:30

2 106 St Brendands Dr PM ONLY 4:32

3 131 Castle Pines PM ONLY 4:33

4 322 Cosmos Ave PM ONLY 4:40

2306 ** Perdue Primary 3:55 8:10

2306 ** Perdue Elementary 4:05 8:00

Employee Student Shuttle DPE to DPP (AM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


